
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

156 
32 
555 
204 
78 

Name 

BUKAL Antonio 
BOROŠ Davor 
HERCEG Mladen 
JANTOLEK Mario 
BINGULA Marin 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
8 
3 

Total Tm 

13:21.221 

13:30.357 

14:00.008 

10:48.244 

4:31.730 

Diff 

9.136 

38.787 

2 Laps 

7 Laps 

Gap 

9.136 

29.651 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:16.787 

1:16.663 

1:20.429 

1:19.427 

1:28.177 

In Lap 

3 

8 

7 

6 

3 

Nat 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

Motor 

OPEL 

PEUGEOT 

OPEL 

AUDI 

Points 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

Class 

BUGGY 

BUGGY 

BUGGY 

BUGGY 

BUGGY 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.136 

Avg. Speed 

62,904 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.663 

Best Speed 

65,742 

Best Lap by 

32 - BOROŠ Davor 
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PRVENSTVO ZAGORJA 2017 LOBOR 
BUGGY 

1.Vožnja 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:47:36 

GLINIŠTE 1,400 km 

27.7.2017. 13:10 


